WENT CARD

BURGERS
Veg. Burger (Veg. Pattie with cheese, served with French fries & salad)
Chicken Burger (Chicken Pattie & cheese, served with French fries & salad)

French Fries

BETWEER THE BREAD

(Choice of sandwich grilled, toasted or plain served with French fries and Salad)

Veg. Sandwich (Sliced vegetables with bell pepper and mayonnaise)

Mumbai Masala Sandwich (Sliced vegetables with bell pepper and
spicy mint & coriander chutney)

Chicken Sandwich (Marinated chicken with bell pepper and mayonnaise)

Veg. Club Sandwich (Triple Decker Sandwich with tomato, lettuce, cucumber and cheese)

Non-Veg Club Sandwich (Triple Decker Sandwich with chicken, ham, and cheese)

PASTA
(Choice of Penne, Spaghetti, Fuseli) (Add Chicken for Rs. 50 extra)
Pasta Alfredo (Pasta in thick cream & parmesan with mushroom, & bell pepper)

Pasta Carbonara (Pasta cooked with bacon and eggs in cream sauce
topped with parmesan cheese)

Pasta Arabiatta (Pasta tossed with spicy tomato chilli flakes)

Pasta Napolitana (Classic combination of mushroom, olives, bell pepper,
onion & parmesan cheese)

Pasta Pesto (Fresh herbs, spinach & parmesan sautéed to a creamy perfection)
Pasta Pomodoro (Fresh tomato sauce, cheese basil and oregano)

PAV BHAJJ

Pav Bhaji

Pav Bhaji (Butter)

Pav Bhaji (Cheese)

Extra Pav (Plain)

Extra Pav (Butter)

Get more from http://www.getforms.org

120.00

150.00

50.00

120.00

130.00

150.00

150.00

170.00

150.00

200.00

150.00

170.00

170.00

180.00

120.00

130.00

150.00

25.00

30.00



JRDIARN [Meals

(Served with Steamed Rice & Accompaniment)
Veg. Curry

Paneer Curry

Chicken Curry

fiTain Course - Chinese

Vegetarian

Veg Manchurian

Panner Chilly

Sweet & Sour Vegetables

Veg Szechwan

Non - Vegetarian

Chilly Chicken (Gravy)

Chicken Manchurian (Gravy)

Sweet & Sour Chicken

Chicken in Black bean Sauce

Chicken Szechwan

Prawns Chilli

Prawns Szechwan

Fish Chilly

Fish Szechwan

Rice & Noodles

Hakka Noodles (Veg/Chicken / Prawn/ Mixed)
Fried Rice (Veg/Chicken/ Prawn/ Mixed)
Szechwan Hakka Noodles (Veg/Chicken / Prawn/ Mixed)

Szechwan Fried Rice (Veg/Chicken/ Prawn/ Mixed)

Get more from http://www.getforms.org

130.00
150.00

170.00

150.00
200.00
150.00

150.00

200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
300.00
300.00
225.00

225.00

120/150/ 180/200
120/ 150/180/200
180/230/250/275

180/230/250/275



Ron Alcoholic BEVERAGES
Tea
Iced Tea (Lemon)
Coffee (Black)
Cappuccino
Café Latte
Café Mocha
Coffee Espresso
Coffee Frappe
Hot Chocolate
Aerated Drinks
Juices (Orange / Pineapple)
Bottled Water500 ML
Bottled Water 1000 ML
WOCKTAILS

Rock Sandy (Ginger Ale, Angoustra Bitters)

Chapman  (7Up, Angoustra Bitters, Lime Juice)

Cindrella Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine, Topped with Soda
Strawberry Fields Strawberry Juice, Pineapple Juice, Slice of Banana, Coconut Cream
Virgin Strawberry Marqarita Strawberry Juice, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Aqua Fresh  Apple Juice, 7Up, Mint Leaves, Slice of Cucumber

Virgin Mojitto Soda, Mint leaves, Sugar Syrup

Hawain Strawberry Juice, Orange Juice, topping with soda

e Orders once placed cannot be cancelled
e The rate is inclusive of taxes

Get more from http://www.getforms.org

50.00

50.00

70.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

30.00

50.00

30.00

180.00

150.00

150.00

180.00

150.00

150.00

120.00

150.00



