

MENU CARD

Burgers

Veg. Burger (Veg. Pattie with cheese, served with French fries & salad)	120.00
Chicken Burger (Chicken Pattie & cheese, served with French fries & salad)	150.00
French Fries	50.00

between the bread

(Choice of sandwich grilled, toasted or plain served with French fries and Salad)

Veg. Sandwich (Sliced vegetables with bell pepper and mayonnaise)	120.00
<i>Mumbai Masala Sandwich</i> (Sliced vegetables with bell pepper and spicy mint & coriander chutney)	130.00
Chicken Sandwich (Marinated chicken with bell pepper and mayonnaise)	150.00
Veg. Club Sandwich (Triple Decker Sandwich with tomato, lettuce, cucumber and cheese)	150.00
Non-Veg Club Sandwich (Triple Decker Sandwich with chicken, ham, and cheese)	170.00

Pasta

(Choice of Penne, Spaghetti, Fuseli) (Add Chicken for Rs. 50 extra)

Pasta Alfredo (Pasta in thick cream & parmesan with mushroom, & bell pepper)	150.00
Pasta Carbonara (Pasta cooked with bacon and eggs in cream sauce topped with parmesan cheese)	200.00
Pasta Arabiatta (Pasta tossed with spicy tomato chilli flakes)	150.00
Pasta Napolitana (Classic combination of mushroom, olives, bell pepper, onion & parmesan cheese)	170.00
Pasta Pesto (Fresh herbs, spinach & parmesan sautéed to a creamy perfection)	170.00
Pasta Pomodoro (Fresh tomato sauce, cheese basil and oregano)	180.00
рат вђајј	
Pav Bhaji	120.00
Pav Bhaii (Butter)	130.00

Pav Bhaji (Butter)	130.00
Pav Bhaji (Cheese)	150.00
Extra Pav (Plain)	25.00
Extra Pav (Butter)	30.00



IRDIAR Meals

(Served with Steamed Rice & Accompaniment)	
Veg. Curry	130.00
Paneer Curry	150.00
Chicken Curry	170.00
Main Course - Chinese	
<u>Vegetarian</u>	
Veg Manchurian	150.00
Panner Chilly	200.00
Sweet & Sour Vegetables	150.00
Veg Szechwan	150.00
<u>Non - Vegetarian</u>	
Chilly Chicken (Gravy)	200.00
Chicken Manchurian (Gravy)	200.00
Sweet & Sour Chicken	200.00
Chicken in Black bean Sauce	200.00
Chicken Szechwan	200.00
Prawns Chilli	300.00
Prawns Szechwan	300.00
Fish Chilly	225.00
Fish Szechwan	225.00
<u>Rice & Noodles</u>	
Hakka Noodles (Veg/Chicken / Prawn/ Mixed)	120/150/ 180/200
Fried Rice (Veg/Chicken/ Prawn/ Mixed)	120/ 150/180/200
Szechwan Hakka Noodles (Veg/Chicken / Prawn/ Mixed)	180/230/250/275
Szechwan Fried Rice (Veg/Chicken/ Prawn/ Mixed)	180/230/250/275



Non Alcoholic BEVERAGES

Теа	50.00
Iced Tea (Lemon)	50.00
Coffee (Black)	70.00
Cappuccino	80.00
Café Latte	80.00
Café Mocha	80.00
Coffee Espresso	80.00
Coffee Frappe	80.00
Hot Chocolate	80.00
Aerated Drinks	30.00
Juices (Orange / Pineapple)	50.00
Bottled Water500 ML	30.00
Bottled Water 1000 ML	
mocktrils	
<u>Rock Sandy</u> (Ginger Ale, Angoustra Bitters)	180.00
<u>Chapman</u> (7Up, Angoustra Bitters, Lime Juice)	150.00
<u>Cindrella</u> Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine, Topped with Soda	150.00
<u>Strawberry Fields</u> Strawberry Juice, Pineapple Juice, Slice of Banana, Coconut Cream	180.00
Virgin Strawberry Margarita Strawberry Juice, Lime Juice , Sugar Syrup	150.00
Aqua Fresh Apple Juice, 7Up, Mint Leaves, Slice of Cucumber	150.00
<u>Virgin Mojitto</u> Soda, Mint leaves, Sugar Syrup	120.00
Hawain Strawberry Juice, Orange Juice, topping with soda	150.00
Orders once placed cannot be cancelled	

• The rate is inclusive of taxes

Get more from http://www.getforms.org